) Deild Burn menn
‘HEF HONDBOLTSSAMBAND FBROYA Dystur A170
S Dato 20/04/2023, 19:30
Heimalid H71 |Holl Hoyvikshgllin
Utilid Neistin 34 = 3 3
Nr.|H71 M A > > > D Halvleiksstada 17-14
1 | Torstein Sivertsen 1. eykatio 34-33
2 | Sveinur Olafsson 1 2. eykatid -
4 | Runi Vest Hgjgaard 38:05 | 68:00 Brotskast -
5 | Réi Seyer Hjaltason 3
7 | Baldur Gillason 1 Officials
9 | Jén Réi M. Hegnesen Démari 1
11 | Hans Kari Hansen Thomas Juul Thomsen
15 Ragr'1ar Karlsson Démari 2
16 ] Pauli Jacobsen Jogvan Skeel Nolsge
21 | Hegni Hgjsted .
28 | Roi E. & Skipagatu 25:00 | 56:06 Skrivari
30 | Niklas H. Hanusarson oddver dahl
45 | Peter Krogh 10 61:09 | 69:51 Tidtakari
50 | alexander Lein Martinsen petur dahl
71 | Bogi Hansen 1 Eygleidari
34 0 3 3 0 0 Bardur Brimvik
A | Simon Olsen
B [ Djéni Gaard N Undirskrivad: Ja
C | Ari Egason Dam /0
D | Hanus Mortensen
Leikbrd 1: 18:04 2: 41:58 Vidmerking
Nr. | Neistin M A 2' 2' 2' D
3 | Teitur Magnusson
4 | Hgrdur Lognberg
5 | Ari Arnason
6 | Andras Joensen 23:21
15 | Ovi Lutzen 7 02:04 | 57:42
16 | Rune Lgvschall
17 | Tréndur Kragesteen 6
19 | Rékur Arason
21 | Pauli Hgj 7 45:51 | 59:58
22 | Aleksandar Sasha Lacok
25 | Tobias Wilbek
26 | Marius Johansen
27 | Torstein Balle 3
29 | Johannes Pélsson Kragesteen 1
47 | Isak Vedelsbgl 7
88 | Simon Hgjmark Pedersen 2
33 1 3 1 0 0
A | Ricardo Oliveira
B | Dejan Lacok \/
C | Caroline Olsen /\
D | Elsa Reinert
Leikbra 1: 07:21 2: 50:07




Dystarfragreiding

Dystur: A170
Dato: 20/04/2023
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Tio

02:04
03:07
03:55
04:49
07:17
07:21
07:43
08:19
09:12
10:55
11:32
11:50
12:02
13:21
13:55
14:49
15:36
16:46
18:04
18:28
19:37
21:24
22:07
22:24
23:21
25:00
25:18
26:24
26:51
27:18
28:05
28:18
28:30
28:59
29:12
29:23
29:58
30:00
31:34
31:50
32:22

Stoda

0-0

1-0
2-0
3-0
4-0

4-1
5-1
5-2
5-3
6-3
7-3
7-4
8-4
8-5
8-6
9-6
9-7

10-7
10-8
11-8
12-8
12-9

13-9

13-10
14-10
14-11
15-11
15-12
16-12
16-13
17-13
17-14
17-14
18-14
18-15
19-15

Deild: Burn menn

Hgll: Hoyvikshellin

Lio

Nei
H71
H71
H71
H71
Nei
Nei
H71
Nei
Nei
H71
H71
Nei
H71
Nei
Nei
H71
Nei
H71
H71
Nei
H71
H71
Nei
Nei
H71
H71
H71
Nei
H71
Nei
H71
Nei
H71
Nei
H71
Nei

H71
Nei
H71

Hending

Dystur byrjadur

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Leikbra

Mal

Mal

Mal - brotskast
Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal - brotskast
Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Leikbra

Mal

Mal - brotskast
Mal

Mal

Mal

2 minuttir Utvising
2 minuttir Utvising
Mal

Brent brotskast
Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Tidarskeid endad
Mal

Mal

Mal

Heimalid: H71 (H71)
Utili®: Neistin (Nei)

Nr Leikari

15 Ovi Lutzen

45 Peter Krogh

28 Roi E. & Skipagatu

30 Niklas H. Hanusarson
2 Sveinur Olafsson

47  [sak Vedelsbgl

5 Réi Seyer Hjaltason
21 Pauli Hgj

47  [sak Vedelsbgl

28 Ra6i E. & Skipagatu
30 Niklas H. Hanusarson
47 isak Vedelsbgl

71 Bogi Hansen

15 Ovi Lutzen

27 Torstein Balle

71 Bogi Hansen

17 Tréndur Kragesteen

45 Peter Krogh

21 Pauli Hgj

5 Roi Seyer Hjaltason

45 Peter Krogh

47  l[sak Vedelsbel

6 Andras Joensen

28 Roi E. & Skipagatu

45 Peter Krogh

71 Bogi Hansen

88 Simon Hgjmark Pedersen
71 Bogi Hansen

88 Simon Hgjmark Pedersen
30 Niklas H. Hanusarson

17 Tréndur Kragesteen

45 Peter Krogh

17 Tréndur Kragesteen

71 Bogi Hansen

47  [sak Vedelsbol

45 Peter Krogh
17 Tréndur Kragesteen
71 Bogi Hansen



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

34:09
34:21
34:49
37:22
37:50
38:05
39:02
40:31
41:51
41:58
43:28
43:55
44:23
45:51
45:53
46:28
46:47
47:29
47:46
49:06
49:54
50:07
50:41
52:37
53:21
54:03
56:04
56:06
57:42
57:57
59:58
60:00
60:23
61:09
63:20
64:09
65:00
66:25
67:05
67:35
68:00
69:13
69:42
69:51
69:54
70:00
70:00

19-16
20-16
20-17
21-17
21-18

21-19
21-20
21-21

21-22
21-23
22-23

23-23
23-24
24-24
24-25
25-25
26-25
27-25

27-26
27-27
28-27
28-28
28-29

29-29

29-29
30-29

31-29
31-30
31-30
32-30
32-31
33-31

33-32
34-32

34-33
34-33
34-33

Nei
H71
Nei
H71
Nei
H71
Nei
Nei
Nei
H71
Nei
Nei
H71
Nei
H71
Nei
H71
Nei
H71
H71
H71
Nei
Nei
Nei
H71
Nei
Nei
H71
Nei
H71
Nei

H71
H71
H71
Nei

H71
Nei
H71
H71
Nei
H71
H71
Nei

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

2 minuttir Utvising
Mal

Mal

Mal

Leikbra

Mal

Mal

Mal

2 minuttir Utvising
Mal - brotskast
Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal - brotskast
Leikbra

Mal - brotskast
Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

2 minuttir Utvising
2 minuttir Utvising
Mal

2 minuttir Utvising
Tidarskeid endad
Mal

2 minuttir Utvising
Mal

Mal

Tidarskeid endad
Mal

Mal

Mal

2 minuttir Utvising
Mal - brotskast
Mal

2 minuttir Utvising
Mal - brotskast
Tidarskeid endad
Dystur endadur

15
45
17

15

27
17
27

15
21
71
21
71
15
71
15
71
71
71

21
21
28
29
47
28
15

21

45
45
28
47

30
15
45

21
45
45
21

Ovi Lutzen

Peter Krogh
Tréndur Kragesteen
Ro6i Seyer Hjaltason
Ovi Lutzen

Runi Vest Hgjgaard
Torstein Balle
Tréndur Kragesteen
Torstein Balle

Ovi Lutzen
Pauli Hgj
Bogi Hansen
Pauli Hgj
Bogi Hansen
Ovi Lutzen
Bogi Hansen
Ovi Lutzen
Bogi Hansen
Bogi Hansen
Bogi Hansen

Pauli Hgj
Pauli Hgj
Roi E. & Skipagetu

Johannes Pélsson Kragesteen

isak Vedelsbgl
Roi E. & Skipagetu
Ovi Lutzen
Baldur Gillason
Pauli Hoj

Peter Krogh

Peter Krogh

Roi E. & Skipagatu
isak Vedelsbal

Niklas H. Hanusarson
Ovi Lutzen

Peter Krogh

Runi Vest Hgjgaard
Pauli Hgj

Peter Krogh

Peter Krogh

Pauli Hgj



